CORRUGATED CONDUIT
XL RANGE
CELEBR ATING 2 5 Y E A RS
hpprofiles.com
2
25 years of
business in
the electrical

STABILISATION
6J  IMPACT
RESISTANCE
25 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY*
Ageing resistance >25 years
Rodent repellent Not attractive to rodents
Additional properties
Standards
Ø63 AS/NZS 2053.5:2001
Ø80 IEC 61386.22: 4.4.2.1.2.2
XL RANGE
7
TYPE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Ø63 HPPCH63/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 63mm x 10m
Ø80 HPPCH80/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 80mm x 10m ¹
TYPE OUTER DIAMETER (mm) MINIMUM INNER DIAMETER (mm) WORKING BENDING RADIUS (mm) STD COIL LENGTH (m)
Ø63 63 (+0, -0.6) 46 378 10
Ø80 96 (+0, -0.9) 78.1 480 10
Product Codes and Dimensions

OUTER DIAMETER
B
MINIMUM INNER DIAMETER
C
SPIGOT O.D
D
SPIGOT LENGTH
E
CORRUGATED LENGTH
F
TOTAL LENGTH
Ø100 - 2.1m 125mm (+0, -1.2mm) 100.3mm 114.5mm1 105mm 1890mm 2100mm3
Ø150 - 2.1m 180mm (+0,-1.8mm) 140.9mm 160.3mm2 105mm 1820mm 2030mm3
TYPE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Ø100
HPPCJ100 HPFLEX® Heavy Duty Electrical Corrugated Joiner 100mm x 2.1m - Orange
HPPCJ100W HPFLEX® Heavy Duty Electrical Corrugated Joiner 100mm x 2.1m White
Ø150
HPPCJ150 HPFLEX® Heavy Duty Electrical Corrugated Joiner 150mm x 2.1m Orange
HPPCJ150W HPFLEX® Heavy Duty Electrical Corrugated Joiner 150mm x 2.1m White
1 Ø100 Spigot outer diameter fits into a standard 100mm rigid conduit bell.
2 Ø150 spigot outer diameter fits into a standard 150mm rigid conduit bell.
3 Dimensions are approximate as shrinkage can occur after production.
Suggested use
HPFLEX® Corrugated Joiner is designed to connect rigid conduit together with increased
flexibility. Suitable for connections to buildings or as a bend alternative, this product removes the
need for worm clamps and rubber joiners, significantly reducing costs and installation time.
hpprofiles.com
10
Installation Examples
XL RANGE
11 11
H
L
Dd
XL SERIES
Solid Coupling - 80mm
PART NUMBER TYPE QTY/BOX D (mm) d (mm) L (mm) H (mm)
HPPSC80 Ø80 1 99.4 89.4 73 148
Product Codes and Dimensions
MADE IN AUSTRALIA
Transition Coupling - 80mm
Product Codes and Dimensions
80mm Fittings
XL SERIES / Couplings & Reducers
HPFLEX® 80mm Corrugated Conduit dimensions differ from 80mm rigid conduit. We have created a range
of 80mm fittings to allow connection between corrugated conduit and rigid conduit . Our 80mm fittings are
made in Australia from heavy duty PVC.
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA B.E.P CERTIFIEDEXTREME UV (T)
STABILISATION
HP Profiles' transition couplings are used for transitioning between
80mm corrugated conduit and 80mm rigid conduit.
HP Profiles' solid couplings are for connecting between 80mm
corrugated conduit and 80mm corrugated conduit.
PART NUMBER TYPE QTY/BOX D (mm) d (mm) L (mm) D1 (mm) d1 (mm) H (mm)
HPPTC80 Ø80 2 99.9 88.95 75.3 106.93 95.88 153.61
hpprofiles.com
MELBOURNE
21 Crompton Way
Dandenong South